SPC
T E C H N O L O G Y
RoHS
Compliant
Performance Charateristics
-High reliability and Long Life: 1000-2000 hours
-Operating Temperature: -55 ~ +125°C
         (with voltage derating at greater than +85°C)
-Rated DC Voltage: Please See Table
-Low Dc leakage current: I < 0.02C V or luA, whichever is greater. (at 20°C)
-Broad capacitance range: 0.1uF ~ 680uF
-Low Dissipation Factor
-Miniature in Size
Features
-Small units with high stable performance, lower current leakage and
 dissipation factor, stable frequency and temperature and long life.
 Suitable for military equipment, computers, telephones and other
 electronic products.
Charateristics Parameters
-All data measured at 20°C
-Capacitance range: 0.1 - 680uF
-Capacitance Tolerance: ±10 % & ±20 %
-Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
-Climatic category: 55/125/10
D (max) H (max) H1( ±0.5mm) d
MCTAR25V105KA                 1uF 10% 25VDC 4 6 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V104KA                 0.1uF 10% 35VDC 4 6 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V105KA                 1uF 10% 35VDC 4 6 2.5 0.5
MCTAR50V104KA                 0.1uF 10% 50VDC 4 6 2.5 0.5
MCTAR10V106KB                 10uF 10% 10VDC 4.8 7.2 2.5 0.5
MCTAR16V106KC                 10uF 10% 16VDC 4.8 7.2 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V225KB                 2.2uF 10% 35VDC 4.8 7.2 2.5 0.5
MCTAR50V105KB                 1uF 10% 50VDC 4.8 7.2 2.5 0.5
MCTAR25V106KC                 10uF 10% 25VDC 5.5 8 2.5 0.5
MCTAR25V106MC                 10uF 20% 25VDC 5.5 8 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V475KD                 4.7uF 10% 35VDC 5.5 8 2.5 0.5
MCTAR25V226MD                 22uF 20% 25VDC 6 9.4 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V106KE                 10uF 10% 35VDC 6 9.4 2.5 0.5
MCTAR35V226KG                 22uF 10% 35VDC 7.2 11.5 2.5 0.5
Mfg. P/N Capacitance Voltage Rating
Case Size
Capacitance
Tolerance